. CONTRACT | ») PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT T CONTRACTID CODE >

1 2

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ NO 5 PROJECT NO. {if spplcadie}
pood 09/27/2012

8. 188UE CODE T pmpg 7. ADMINISTERED BY ¢/f ather than Ham 6] CODE %
CONSUMER PRODUCT BAFETY COMMISSION

DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HwWY

ROOM 523

BETHESDA MD 20814

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 180, strasl, county, Srats ano 2iF Cooej I 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NQ.
JAMES TAYLOR

; i : OB DATED {SEE ITEM 11)
STERLING VA Z01€4-33139
% 104, MODIFIGATION OF CQNTRACT!ORDER NC.
CP3L-G~12-0071
P —
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}
CODE A [FAeiiTy cone 11/30/2011
T THIE TYEW GRCY APPLIEY T AENDMER A
™) The above numbsrat soliciiation s amended as set jorh in item 14 The hour and date specified for receit of Offers (s oxtonded. [ Tig not extondsd.
(ters musl scknowledge recaipt of this amenament prior to tha hour and date specified In the solicitalion or as amended, by one of the Silowing methods: (8) By completing
Harmg 8 and 15, and retuming copwss of the smendment (b} By acknowledging recsial of thus amendment on sach copy of the offer submitted; or {c} By

sepacate later of telegram which inchuing & referance 1o the solichation end amendmsnt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
vinus of iz smendment you desire to changs an ofer already submulted, such change may be made by teiepram of ietter, provided ssch wetegram o iotler makes
referance to the solicitation #nd thig dment, 8nd is recsived prior 1o the cpening howr end dals specited.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA i requirad)

Net Decreasea: -%1,065.00
01Q0ALZDPS-2012-1128200000~-EXHEROC4310~252E0

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MOOIFIES THE CONTRACTIORUER KO, AS DESCRIGED N ITEM 4,

JPECKONE | &g!g Ecaﬁﬁg{;g %%%ER 1S 1ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily suihonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE RDWNiS‘mATNF CHANGW’? (such as changas in paying offics,
appropriaton date, efc.} SETFORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103{b).

T THIS SUPPLENMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTG PURSUANT TO AITHORTTY OF

B CYHER [Specily yps of tubhieaan erid Buhorty)
X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FRR 43,103 (b}
n

£. IMPORTANT: Contractor Eiwoot, (s required to sign this document and return = copivs 10 the ssulng offce.

14 DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT !MOQtHCATION (Qrparized by ULF section headings, inctuding soliestationiontract subject matier whare fapgidle. )
DUNS Number:

PROJECT O¥FICER: Dennis B. Wierdak

PHAONE: (301) 304-7430

EMAIL: dwierdak@opse.gov

Modification No. 0004 adiusts the guantity of MECAP repoarts for FY-2012.
ITEM #1 is chancged as follows: (see page 2.

The total amount of this contract Ly decreased by $1,065.00, from $3,375,.00 to $2,310.00.

Continued ...
Except #8 provided haroin, alf termu and conditions of the document refarerced in ftem SA or 10A, 85 hevelofore charged, remains unchunged and in full foroe and offect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SISNER {7Type o poot) 164, RAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING QFFIGER {Type or pong}

Doris B, Kessley

168 CONTRACTORIOFFEROR TEC DATE SIGNED {188, UZQ smfevg}» E; 2 {8C DATE §I0NED
68/27/2012

Signature OF DErson auhonzed o wgn} {Rn e of Gbreciing Ofess)
NSN T540-01-152.807G STANDARD FOAM 30 (REV_ 10-83)
Provious adition unusabie Frascribed by GSA

FAR {48 CFR) 53.243


http:1,065.00
mailto:dwierdak@cpsc.gov
http:1,065.00

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CPSC~G-12-0071/0004

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JAMES TAYLOR

ITEM NO.
{Rn)

SUPPLIES/SERVIGES
(B)

QUANTITY
<)

UNIT
m

UNIT PRICE
(E}

AMOUNT
(F}

0001

TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #1: 184/EA

Discount Terms:
Net 30
Payment:
CPSC Accounts Payable Branch
AMZ 160
P. 0. Box 25710
Cklahome City CK 73125
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 to 09/30/2012

Change Item CO01l to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

MEDICAL EXAMINER'S/CORONER'S ALERT PROGRAM
(MECAP) REPORTS TO BE SUBMITTED FOR THE PERIOD OF
CCTOBER 1, 2011 THRCUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2012.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITYIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IK FULL FORCE AND EFFECT,

15.0¢

~-1,085.00

NEN 7540-01-182-8087

OFTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Sponsorns by 35A
FAR (48 CFR) 83.110



